
440 E-XC MARZ/ÖHL <1995><US><757553>
FRAME

46368

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 56503001900 FRAME 440/500/550 '94 1.00

2 56503002900 SUB FRAME STEEL 440/500/550'94 1.00

3 58303002090 PLUG 12 X 17 MM 2.00

13 54610052000 SPROCKET SCREW-AH M8X20 WS=6 2.00

14 54510052000 SPROCKET SCREW-AH M 8X26 2.00

16 0931081103 HH SCREW DIN931 M8x110 2.00

17 0015080503 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X50 WS=10 FE, FS 2.00

18 0015080553 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X55 WS=10 2.00

20 0125080003 washer DIN 125 A -8.4 1.00

22 54635022000 SLEEVE FOR STEERING HEAD 2.00

25 51005067100 INSOLATE WASHER 12X28X3 1.00

40* 54603040100 % FOOT REST L/S WIDE ' 1.00

40* 54603140100 FOOT REST R/S WIDE ' 1.00

41 54603044000 BOLT FOR FOOTREST 9,8 X 50 FS 2.00



42 54603041000 FOOTREST SPRING L/S & R/S 2.00

43 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 2.00

44 0094032253 PIN DIN0094-3,2X25 STEEL 2.00

46 50203028000 WINDOW PANE 8,4X14X1MM 0.00

49 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 0.00

50 50203053000 CHAIN ROLL D=30MM 1.00

55 56503055000 ENGINE BRACKET STEEL 2.00

56 56505073000 * EXHAUST BRACKET 495 1.00

60 50203053100 CHAIN ROLL D=35MM 1.00

61 0625006087 Grooved ball bearing 608 2RS C 4.00

62 74003021000 BUSHING 8.2 X 12 X 6 2.00

64 0015080303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X30 WS=10 1.00

65 0015080353 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X35 WS=10 FC 1.00

70 54503045000 CYLINDER HEAD BRACKET 2.00

71 0933080303 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 8X30 3.00

72 0137080000 * SPRING WASHER DIN137 B8 0.00

86 54310086000 10.00
* = New part


